
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00011

03/26/
2019

------------------------------
Defendant

P.J.P vs. 
------------------------------ NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00326

03/26/
2019

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. CROSS, DELBERT 
GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00370

03/26/
2019 BOTTGER, VIEPlaintiff

BOTTGER, VIE vs. 
BUFFALO, JASMINE 
DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00124

03/26/
2019

BOWHAY, DON 
ARTHURDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOWHAY, DON 
ARTHUR

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00370

03/26/
2019

BUFFALO, JASMINE 
DAWNDefendant

BOTTGER, VIE vs. 
BUFFALO, JASMINE 
DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00326

03/26/
2019 COMPANY LLCPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. CROSS, DELBERT 
GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00037

03/26/
2019 CRINER, CAROL A.Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00326

03/26/
2019

CROSS, DELBERT 
GENEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. CROSS, DELBERT 
GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00326

03/26/
2019 D/B/APlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. CROSS, DELBERT 
GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00038

03/26/
2019

DEMOSS, ELMER 
BAYLESSPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00113

03/26/
2019

JENSEN, RON 
ALLANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN

DUI 2ND & 
SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00326

03/26/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. CROSS, DELBERT 
GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00011

03/26/
2019 P.J.PPlaintiff P.J.P vs. 

------------------------------ NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00011

03/26/
2019

PARENT & NEXT OF 
FRIENDPlaintiff

P.J.P vs. 
------------------------------ NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00369

03/26/
2019

SULLIVAN, HAROLD 
PATRICKDefendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
SULLIVAN, HAROLD 
PATRICK

INDEBTEDNESS

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00369

03/26/2
019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
SULLIVAN, HAROLD PATRICK INDEBTEDNESS
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