Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00011	03/26/ 2019	Defendant	P.J.P vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00326	03/26/ 2019	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CROSS, DELBERT GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00370	03/26/ 2019	BOTTGER, VIEPlaintiff	BOTTGER, VIE vs. BUFFALO, JASMINE DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)		03/26/ 2019	BOWHAY, DON ARTHURDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00370	03/26/ 2019	BUFFALO, JASMINE DAWNDefendant	BOTTGER, VIE vs. BUFFALO, JASMINE DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00326	03/26/ 2019	COMPANY LLCPlaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CROSS, DELBERT GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00037	03/26/ 2019	CRINER, CAROL A. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00326	03/26/ 2019	CROSS, DELBERT GENE Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CROSS, DELBERT GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00326	03/26/ 2019	D/B/APlaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CROSS, DELBERT GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00038	03/26/ 2019	DEMOSS, ELMER BAYLESSPlaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00113	03/26/ 2019	JENSEN, RON ALLANDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00326	03/26/ 2019	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITALPlaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. CROSS, DELBERT GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00011	03/26/ 2019	P.J.PPlaintiff	P.J.P vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00011	03/26/ 2019	PARENT & NEXT OF FRIENDPlaintiff	P.J.P vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00369	03/26/ 2019	SULLIVAN, HAROLD PATRICKDefendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SULLIVAN, HAROLD PATRICK	INDEBTEDNESS
Court	Case Number	File On	d Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00369	03/2 019	6/2 SUN LOAN COMPANYPlaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. SULLIVAN, HAROLD PATR	INDEBTEDNESS